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Jump to Emeritus faculty

B

Kevin S D Beach

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
108 Lewis Hall

University, MS 38677

kbeach@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7046

Luca Bombelli

CHAIR AND PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
206 Lewis Hall

University, MS 38677

bombelli@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-5319

Jump to index

C

Marco Cavaglia

PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
203B LEWIS HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cavaglia@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7642

Jump to index

D

Alakabha Datta

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
209 Lewis Hall

University, MS 38677

datta@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5611

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for
questions about the accreditation.
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Katherine Laird Dooley

RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY
108 LEWIS HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

kldooley@olemiss.edu

1 (662) 915-7046

Katherine Laird Dooley

RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY
108 LEWIS HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

kldooley@olemiss.edu

1 (662) 915-7046

Jump to index

H

James Garrison Hill

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
122 Lewis Hall

University, MS 38677

hgjames@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7928

Jump to index

L

Cecille Alista Labuda

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
121B Lewis Hall

University, MS 38677

cpembert@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-3194

Jump to index

M

Joel Mobley

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY AND SENIOR SCIENTIST | - NCPA
1034 NCPA

University, MS 38677

jmobley@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-6937

Jump to index

(o)

Igor Ostrovskii

PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
207 Lewis Hall

University, MS 38677
iostrov@phy.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1536

Jump to index

P

Lalith Padmasiri Perera
INSTRUCTOR IN PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
1 KENNON

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
Ipperera@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7928

Jump to index

Gene Breese Quinn

PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY
222 Lewis Hall

University, MS 38677

The University of Mississippi is accredited by the Southern Association of Colleges and Schools Commission on Colleges to award certificates and baccalaureate, master’s, specialist,
and doctoral degrees. Contact the Commission on Colleges at 1866 Southern Lane, Decatur, Georgia 30033-4097, call 404-679-4500, or visit online at www.sacscoc.org for
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guinn@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1398

Jump to index

S

Charles Henry Sabatier
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY
108 LEWIS HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
chsabatl@olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7046

Don Summers

PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
108 LEWIS HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
summers@phy.olemiss.edu

1(662) 915-7032

Jump to index

T

Tibor Torma

DIRECTOR OF KENNON OBSERVATORY AND RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
208 Lewis Hall

University, MS 38677

ttorma@phy.olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-5627

Michelle Tseng

ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
LEWIS HALL 208

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

1(662) 915-7046

Jump to index

X

Bin Xiao

VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS AND ASTRONOMY
106 Lewis Hall

University, MS 38677

bxiao@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-3887

Jump to index

y4

Likun Zhang

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHYSICS & ASTRONOMY
Lewis Hall 108

University, MS 38677

zhang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-7046

Emeritus Faculty
B
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Jump to current faculty
B
GORDON BAIRD
Professor Emeritus of Physics
1034 NCPA
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

baird@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7048
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Professor Emeritus of Physics and Astronomy
108 LEWIS HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
pabolen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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R
JAMES ] REIDY

Professor Emeritus of Physics and Astronomy
108 LEWIS HALL

UNIVERSITY, MS 38677

reidy@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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